1
Transparent object sensor
E3S-DB
Outstanding detection performance
for all kinds of transparent objects
• Most reliable detection of all transparent objects such as PET bottles,
glass bottles or transparent trays
• SmartTeach for fast set up and optimum threshold setting
• Sensing distance up to 4.5 m
• Narrow beam types with 2 mm spot detecting smallest gaps
• Proven for environments in Food & Beverage industry
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensor type Sensitivity
adjustment Connection method Sensing distance, typ.
Model
NPN output PNP output
Retro-reflective
with MSR function
SmartTeach
Pre-wired (2 m)
0 to 4.5 m with E39-R8
E3S-DBN11 2M E3S-DBP11 2M
Connector
(M12, 4 pins) E3S-DBN21 E3S-DBP21
Pigtail Connector*1
(M12, 4 pins)
*1 OMRON SmartClick connector for fast and save connection.
E3S-DBN31 E3S-DBP31
Pre-wired (2 m)
Narrow beam
0 to 0.7 m with E39-R21
E3S-DBN12 2M E3S-DBP12 2M
Connector
(M12, 4 pins) E3S-DBN22 E3S-DBP22
Pigtail Connector*1
(M12, 4 pins) E3S-DBN32 E3S-DBP32
Trimmer
(11 turns)
Pre-wired (2 m)
0 to 4.5 m with E39-R8
E3S-DBN11T 2M E3S-DBP11T 2M
Connector
(M12, 4 pins) E3S-DBN21T E3S-DBP21T
Pigtail Connector*1
(M12, 4 pins) E3S-DBN31T E3S-DBP31T
Pre-wired (2 m)
Narrow beam
0 to 0.7 m with E39-R21
E3S-DBN12T 2M E3S-DBP12T 2M
Connector
(M12, 4 pins) E3S-DBN22T E3S-DBP22T
Pigtail Connector*1
(M12, 4 pins) E3S-DBN32T E3S-DBP32T
Red light
E3S-DB
2
Reflectors [Refer to Dimensions on page 9.]